
2025 It’s A Wrap - Purse Distribution

Team Name Category Name Payout

Tantrum BASE - 1ST $	 9,000.00

Tantrum $1,000 MOST POINTS OVERALL $	 4,375.00

Tantrum $500 MOST POINTS OVERALL $	 1,750.00

Tantrum $300 MOST POINTS OVERALL $	 1,312.50

Tantrum $100 MOST POINTS OVERALL $	 437.50

Tantrum $3,000 MOST POINTS DAILY $	 6,125.00

Tantrum $1,500 MOST POINTS DAILY $	 2,625.00

Tantrum $900 MOST POINTS DAILY $	 2,100.00

Tantrum $300 MOST POINTS DAILY $	 700.00

Tantrum $3,000 MOST TAG POINTS DAILY $	 4,200.00

Tantrum $1,500 MOST TAG POINTS DAILY $	 2,800.00

Tantrum $900 MOST TAG POINTS DAILY $	 1,680.00

Tantrum $300 MOST TAG POINTS DAILY $	 560.00

Tantrum $500 1ST T&R $	 875.00

Tantrum $ 38,540.00

2nd Offense BASE - 2ND $	 5,400.00

2nd Offense $3,000 MOST POINTS DAILY $	 6,125.00

2nd Offense $1,500 MOST POINTS DAILY $	 2,625.00

2nd Offense $900 MOST POINTS DAILY $	 2,100.00

2nd Offense $300 MOST POINTS DAILY $	 700.00

2nd Offense $3,000 MOST TAG POINTS DAILY $	 3,675.00

2nd Offense $1,500 MOST TAG POINTS DAILY $	 2,450.00

2nd Offense $900 MOST TAG POINTS DAILY $	 1,470.00

2nd Offense $300 MOST TAG POINTS DAILY $	 490.00

2nd Offense $ 25,035.00

Huntress BASE - 3RD $	 3,600.00

Huntress $3,000 MOST POINTS DAILY $	 6,125.00

Huntress $ 9,725.00

Last Chance $1,500 MOST POINTS DAILY $	 2,625.00

Last Chance $900 MOST POINTS DAILY $	 2,100.00

Last Chance $300 MOST POINTS DAILY $	 700.00

Last Chance $ 5,425.00

Total Winnings $	 78,725.00

Total Refunds $	 75,250.00

Total Payout $	 153,975.00
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2025 It’s A Wrap - Final Standings

# Team Angler Species Weight Day Catch Time Points

Tantrum 330

4 Tantrum Jeffrey Stafford Blue Marlin 0 D1 7:30 165

4 Tantrum Jeffrey Stafford Blue Marlin 0 D1 11:34 165

2nd Offense 330

8 2nd Offense Jay Parker Blue Marlin 0 D1 8:31 165

8 2nd Offense Jay Parker Blue Marlin 0 D2 10:54 165

Huntress 167

16 Huntress ScoE  Brickell Ahi 102 D3 9:28 2

16 Huntress ScoE  Brickell Blue Marlin 0 D3 15:22 165

Maverick 165

13 Maverick Mike Hartmann Blue Marlin 0 D1 9:05 165

Lei'n Low 165

5 Lei'n Low Rick Williamson Blue Marlin 0 D1 9:42 165

Five Star 165

11 Five Star Bono Hauanio Blue Marlin 0 D2 14:38 165

Last Chance 165

3 Last Chance Chad Beaudry Blue Marlin 0 D3 8:58 165
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